MEIA MARATONA DE MONGAGUA

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino
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Num.

2132
2061
2010
2043
2122
2059
2046
2138
2068

2114
2002
2090
2053
2037
2052

2047
2005
2062
2036
2063

2069
2131
2031
2033
2133
2078
2148
2040
2904
2147
2135
2018
2041
2004
2077
2060
2076
2067
2129
2050

2087

2903
2045
2909

Nome

EDSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA SANTOS
ANDERSON CLAYTON AYRES
ERIBERTO REIS DE LIMA

WAGNER DUCCI SANTOS

JOAO BORGES DE ANDRADE

FELIPE MARQUES RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LUIZ PINHEIRO

LAUDELINO ALVES DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

TADEU RAFAFAEL

AGNALDO SOARES IMPERIANO
MAURO H S A MILMAN

GILBERTO PEDROSO RAMOS
EDNALDO DA SILVA

GIANFRANCO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

FLAVIO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ALENCAR BRANDAO

JOSE SANTANA DA SILVA
EDEVALDO SILVA MAIA

JOSENILDO DE FREITAS SOUZA
CHALEGA

LEONARDO VICTOR SIQUEIRA
EDMILSON DOS SANTOS
DANIEL GONCALVES DA SILVA
DIPAOLO REZENDE CORTES
FLAVIO CAMELO DE AZEVEDO
MAGNO AUGUSTO FERREIRA
ROBSON ROSA

ELIAS DA SILVA ANDRADE
ALESSANDRO ALVES PITA
PAULO EDUARDO FONSECA
LUCAS BESERRA LEMOS
BRUNO LOPES LOULA

ELIAS VIEIRA RODRIGUES
ALCIDES BARRETO VIEIRA

LUIZ RICARDO SATIRO RODRIGUES
JONATAS FERREIRA DE SOUSA
LUIZ FERNANDO

KAUE MARTINS ANJOS VILELA
CHARLES EDUARDO RIBEIRO

FREGINALD IGNATIUS DE JESUS
BAUTISTA
MAURICIO CUMARU

FABIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
FABIANO LEME MARIN
MARCOS ROBERTO SATIAGO DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 21/09/2022 as 22:07:13

36
44
41
51
99
53
30
38
99

30
37
99
99
60
37

40
41
65
59
43

99
46
40
35
47
99
47
50
48
48
99
36
51
44
38
46
41
20
49
28

47

51
35
51

Faixa
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CIL.Fx.

WWww.proeesp.com.br

Sx.

HEYEYEIEAEAEE-4E

HEYEYE-9E-94E

==L

EEETEEEEETEEEEEEEEETEEEEEREE

=

=

Equipe
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
FLY

ADCT

RUN FUN BY AG

GESPORTS

JU VERAS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PREFEITURA MONGAGUA

TARTARUGAS RUNNERS

PROEESP
FAMILIA FUTEVOLEI

HEART FIT
FORTE TRIATHLON
SANTISTAS CORREDORES

YC GANG
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA

LOBO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FORTE TRIATHLON
20 GAAAE / BRASIL RUNNERS
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2119
2025
2057
2137

2098
2071
2009
2107
2014
2106
2075
2140
2110
2038
2034
2070
2088
2085
2123
2095

2021
2048
2055
2080
2112
2102
2117
2089
2042

2064
2017
2127
2026
2139
2030
2902
2028
2906
2907
2901
2007
2011
2111
2911
2035
2066

VALDEMIR MATIAS DE LIMA

CARLOS SILVA LUZ

ISMAEL VIEIRA DA SILVA

MILTON SANTOS BANDEIRA MARSOLA

RAFAEL DE BARROS MAIA
LUCAS COELHO DA SILVA
ANDERSON ALMEIDA DA SILVA
RODRIGO LIBARDI

ANTONIO DA SILVA LIMA
RODRIGO DIAS CARLOS

LUIZ DA SILVA COSTA

RALF HANSEN SILVA

SANDRO GONGALVES DA SILVA
EDSON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS VIEIRA

LUAN DOS REIS FRANCO
MAURICIO DO SANTOS SILVA
MARIO SERGIO DE PONTE SILVA
WALDEMAR PALOMBO NETO
PAULO RICARDO OLIVEIRA DE
MEDEIROS

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO MARTINS GARCIA
HUMBERTO DE ARRUDA RODRIGUES
MARCELO JACOTO

SILVIO PACHECO

RAPHAEL DE JESUS MATEUS
VAGNER PIRES

MAURICIO DUARTE

ELISEU GODOY

JOSUE OTAVIO MALAQUIAS JUNIOR
BRUNO CAPPELLANO

AILTON LOPES CARVALHO
CASSIO TADEU MARTINS

RAFAEL MELO DAS CHAGAS
DANIEL DOBRIOGLO

EVERSON FIALHO DE ARAUJO
CLAUDIO DOMIENIKAN

ANTONIO CARLOS VIEIRA

CICERO DARCIO BATISTA

DANIEL ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE MOYA

ANDERSON PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO DE ALMEIDA RIOS

PAULO PERICLES

EDELCIO EDMIR CARACA

KALIF COSTA ALMEIDA MARQUES
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TAMU JUNTO

MARCELO CABRINI

OS MISTERS

EQUIPE CTLIONFIT

SEU JUCA
ELISEU GODOY ASSESSORIA

FITALIFE
ARENA PROJETOS

FITALIFE

ELISEU GODOY ASSESSORIA

MOVE BETTER

RP7

TOTALITA

RP7

TAMU JUNTU RUN

VAI COM CARMO
MADRUGADORES
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Volta

PROEESP

Tempo
01:21:16
01:21:36
01:22:56
01:23:14
01:25:05
01:25:54
01:26:39
01:26:48
01:26:49

01:28:01
01:28:20
01:28:36
01:29:00
01:30:27
01:30:37

01:30:43
01:31:04
01:31:15
01:31:21
01:32:14

01:32:14
01:32:35
01:34:05
01:35:01
01:35:26
01:36:47
01:38:14
01:38:39
01:38:52
01:39:20
01:40:26
01:43:19
01:43:31
01:43:38
01:43:54
01:44:04
01:45:00
01:46:02
01:46:10
01:47:02

01:47:08

01:47:34
01:47:58
01:48:20

Liquido
01:21:09
01:21:33
01:22:53
01:23:10
01:25:03
01:25:51
01:26:34
01:26:32
01:26:44

01:27:54
01:28:18
01:28:33
01:28:58
01:30:23
01:30:33

01:30:39
01:30:57
01:30:17
01:31:15
01:32:13

01:32:09
01:32:30
01:33:31
01:34:52
01:35:23
01:36:42
01:38:10
01:38:35
01:38:35
01:39:14
01:40:19
01:42:36
01:43:25
01:43:32
01:43:45
01:43:52
01:44:59
01:45:53
01:46:02
01:46:57

01:46:57

01:47:03
01:47:49
01:48:11
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01:48:22
01:49:55
01:49:55
01:51:56

01:52:51
01:53:23
01:53:31
01:55:16
01:55:36
01:56:29
01:56:52
01:57:02
01:57:20
01:57:22
01:57:31
01:57:56
01:58:03
01:58:52
01:59:44
02:00:16

02:00:17
02:04:25
02:05:02
02:06:26
02:08:11
02:09:57
02:10:54
02:11:22
02:11:23

02:11:28
02:11:57
02:12:06
02:12:14
02:12:43
02:13:25
02:13:41
02:16:22
02:17:48
02:17:48
02:19:20
02:20:04
02:20:45
02:26:23
02:29:08
02:32:42
02:37:27

01:48:07
01:49:49
01:49:47
01:50:36

01:52:51
01:52:44
01:53:31
01:54:25
01:55:31
01:56:20
01:56:34
01:56:28
01:57:10
01:57:11
01:56:39
01:57:39
01:57:41
01:58:42
01:59:19
02:00:02

01:59:52
02:03:55
02:04:50
02:06:07
02:07:40
02:09:37
02:10:38
02:11:08
02:11:07

02:10:52
02:11:45
02:11:28
02:11:22
02:04:38
02:13:03
02:13:22
02:15:50
02:17:30
02:17:29
02:06:30
02:19:10
02:19:24
02:26:02
02:28:15
02:32:20
02:37:16
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